
Where to buy Travel Switzerland Tickets.
The Swiss Travel System AG has a worldwide distribution network and cooperates closely with global key 
accounts and distribution partners in order to optimally satisfy the clients  wishes. Please find below a  
list of worldwide distribution partners for Travel Switzerland tickets and passes, sorted according to 
countries. Our global key accounts are indicated in the beginning of the list. Among other products, Swiss 
 Travel Passes, Point-to-Point Tickets and package deals for travelling through Switzerland are on offer. 

Global Key Accounts

Name Website

Rail Europe agent.raileurope.com

Switzerland Travel Centre AG switzerlandtravelcentre.com

Switzerland Travel Centre GmbH switzerlandtravelcentre.com

Switzerland Travel Centre Ltd switzerlandtravelcentre.com

Omio omio.com

Trainline trainline.com

Additional Distribution Partners

Headquartered in Name Website

Austria ÖBB Rail Tours Touristik GmbH railtours.oebb.at

Canada ACP Rail International acprail.com

Czech Republic Cedok a.s. Praha cedok.cz

France Discoverytrains Discoverytrains.net

Germany Ameropa Reisen GmbH ameropa.de

Germany Bahnreisen Suter bahnen.info

Germany Bahnurlaub.de bahnurlaub.de

Germany Lernidee.de lernidee.de

India Swisstours tourfox.com

Italy Adrastea Viaggi Tirano treninorosso.it

Italy BCD Travel Italy bcdtravel.it

Italy Club Magellano clubmagellano.it

Italy Girod Viaggi Domodossola girodviaggi.it

Italy Il Girasole Milano ilgirasoleviaggi.it

Netherlands Treinreiswinkel / Happy Rail treinreiswinkel.nl / happyrail.com

Spain Tourist Forum touristforum.net 

Spain Viatges Alemany S.A. valemany.com

Switzerland Arab Service AG arabserviceswitzerland.ch

Switzerland Bucher Travel Inc. buchertravel.ch/en

Switzerland Fortuna Reisen AG fortuna-reisen.eu

Switzerland Jungfrau Tours AG jungfrautours.ch

Switzerland Kuoni Global Travel Services (Switzerland) Ltd kuoniglobaltravelservices.com

Switzerland Miki Travel miki.co.uk/travel/

Switzerland railtour Suisse SA railtoureurope.com

Switzerland Reisebüro Marketa Meier svycarsko-vlakem.cz

Switzerland SM Travel Ltd. smtravel.com

United Kingdom Inghams inghams.co.uk

United Kingdom Inntravel Ltd. inntravel.co.uk

United Kingdom International Rail internationalrail.com/business

United Kingdom OTP Holidays Ltd. swisspasses.com

United Kingdom Railbookers railbookers.com

United Kingdom The Swiss Holiday Company swissholidayco.com

United Kingdom TUI UK tui.co.uk

If you have any questions, please contact trade@travelswitzerland.com.
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